2025 Bromeliad Extravaganza

W

Hosted by the Seminole Bromeliad & Tropical Plant Society

Schedule of Events

Friday September 26

Noon-6:00 PM Vendor Sales Set Up (Convention Center)

Noon-5:30 PM Registration Open

6:00-7:30 PM Barbeque Buffet (Covered Patio)

7:30-9:00 PM Registrants Only-Plant Sales Open
Saturday September 27

8:30 AM-1:00 PM
9:00 AM-4:00 PM
9:00 AM-5:00 PM
2:00-2:45 PM

3:00-3:45 PM
4:00-4:45 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
6:00-7:00 PM

7:00-8:30 PM
8:00 PM

Registration Open

Plant Sales Open (Convention Center)

Rare Plant Drop-off (Hospitality Room)

First Seminar: Leonardo M. Versieux (Brazil)
Topic: Brazil: Bromeliads of the Tropics
Second Seminar: Dennis Cathcart (Florida)
Topic: Remembering Ray Coleman

Third Seminar: Bryan Windham (Louisiana)
Topic: Growing & Hybridizing Terrestrial Bromeliads
Vendor Breakdown

Pre-Banquet Cash Bar (Covered Patio)
Italian Buffet Banquet (Convention Center)
Rare Plant Auction (Convention Center)

Schedule Subject to Change

Ramada Gateway Hotel

7470 W Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy 192, Kissimmee, FL 34747

BromeliadX.com



https://bromeliadx.com/

