2025 Bromeliad Extravaganza

Hosted by the Seminole Bromeliad & Tropical Plant Society

Schedule of Events

Friday September 26

Noon-6:00 PM	Vendor Sales Set Up (Convention Center)
Noon-5:30 PM	Registration Open
6:00-7:30 PM	Barbeque Buffet (Covered Patio)
7:30-9:00 PM	Registrants Only–Plant Sales Open

Saturday September 27

8:30 AM-1:00 PM	Registration Open
9:00 AM-4:00 PM	Plant Sales Open (Convention Center)
9:00 AM-5:00 PM	Rare Plant Drop-off (Hospitality Room)
2:00-2:45 PM	First Seminar: Leonardo M. Versieux (Brazil)
	Topic: Brazil: Bromeliads of the Tropics
3:00-3:45 PM	Second Seminar: Dennis Cathcart (Florida)
	Topic: Remembering Ray Coleman
4:00-4:45 PM	Third Seminar: Bryan Windham (Louisiana)
	<i>Topic:</i> Growing & Hybridizing Terrestrial Bromeliads
4:00-5:00 PM	Vendor Breakdown
6:00-7:00 PM	Pre-Banquet Cash Bar (Covered Patio)
7:00-8:30 PM	Italian Buffet Banquet (Convention Center)
8:00 PM	Rare Plant Auction (Convention Center)

Schedule Subject to Change

Ramada Gateway Hotel

7470 W Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy 192, Kissimmee, FL 34747

BromeliadX.com